Date Num Name Address Account Paid Amount Balance Form
06/29/2016 1612 Abhmad C. O. Caldwell 924 €. Main Street Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 115.00 71,585.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1581 David S. Harewood 818 E. Deshler Avenue Columbus, OH 43206 Administration 392.00 71,977.58 31-8
06/29/2016 1806 Norma B. Rhoden 2733 Yorkcliff Road Columbus, OH 43219 Petitioners 252.00 72,229.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1606 Norma B. Rhoden 2733 Yorkcliff Road Columbus, OH 43219 Travel 30.00 72,259.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1613 Robert Lee Thomas Il 892 5. Champion Avenue Columbus, OH 43206 Petitioners 115.00 72,374.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1614 Dmone T. King 1047 E. Rich Street Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 115.00 72,489.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1615 Williard F. Ellis I} 806 Lyman Avenue Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 170.00 72,659.58 31-B
06/22/2016 1616 Russell J. Ellis 2089 Winslow Drive, Apt 8 Columbus, QH 43207 Petitioners 170.00 72,829.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1618 Stefon Richardson 4849 Eastway Court Whitehall, OH 43213 Petitioners 150.00 72,979.58 31-B
(6/29/2016 1620 Juanita Suber Petitioners 300.00 73,279.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1621 Anthony Edwards Petitioners 110.00 73,389.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1622 Sherry Bice 935 Eton Grove Columbus, OH 43203 Petitionars 50.00 73,439.58 31-8
06/29/2016 1623 Sherika Banks 404 Kelton Avenue, Apt A Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 200.00 73,639.58 31-8
086/30/2016 1624 Steve McClure Event Fees 50.00 73,689.58 31-B
06/30/2016 1625 Quill Corporation P.0. Box 37600 Philadeiphia, PA 19101-0600 Supplies 246.98 73,936.56 31-B
07/01/2016 1626 Shamere M. Griffin 853 Strawberry Hifl Rd. W. Columbus, OH 43213 Petitioners 35.00 73,971.56 31-B
Q701720186 1827 Kevin Boyd 1863 West Broad St., Apt 17 Columbus, OH 43223 Petitioners 35.00 74,006.56 31-B
07/01/2016 1628 JPS Printing (CC) Printing and Copying 410.75 74,4173 31-B
07/01/2016 1628 Jacob Wagner (CC} Legal 1,158.75 75,5676.06 31-B
07/01/2016 1629 Barbara iN. Banks 3180 Woodstone Ci. Columbus, OH 43231 Travel 100.00 75,676.06 31-8
07/01/20186 1634 EveryAction 1101 15th St. NW Suite 500 Washington, DC 20005  Email/Support Management 450.00 76,126.06 31-B
07/01/2016 EFT NGP Van, Inc. 1101 45th Street, NW Suite 500 Washington, DC 2000t Email/Support Management 2,000.00 78,126.06 31-B
07/05/2016 1636 Germon Trejo 703 E. Long Street Columbus, OH 43203 Campaign Consultants 2,400.00 80,526.06 31-B
07/05/2016 1637 Battleground Solutions Campaign Consultants 1,000.00 81,526.06 31-B
'07/05/2016 Debit Bankcard Bark and Transaction Fees 33.92 81,559.98 31-B
07/06/20186 1639 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus, OH 43203 Petitioners 366.00 81,925.98 31-B
07/06/2016 1639 ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus, OH 43203 Travel 50.00 81,975.98 31-B
07/06/2016 1640 Shanta R. Smith 48 N. ©gden Avenue Columbus, OH 43204 Petitioners 95.00 82,070.98 31-B
07/06/2016 1641 Victoria Ramsey 821 Wedgewood Drive, #5 Columbus, OH 43228 Petitioners 305.00 82,375.98 31-B
Q7/06/2016 1642 Dedra Ann Stephens 653 Rhodes Avenue Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 150.00 82,525.98 31-B
Q7/06/2018 1643 Jaime Pardo 3073 Sawyer Drive Grove City, OH 43123 Petitioners 420.00 82,945,98 31-B
07/06/20186 1643 Jaime Pardo 3073 Sawyer Drive Grove City, OH 43123 Travel 50.00 82,995.08 31-8
07/06/2016 1644 Dumah M. Lee 3501 Witkes Ct Columbus, OH 43204 Petitioners 105.00 83,100.98 31-B
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